KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE &HOSPITAL,SULLIA.

DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY

UG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF MARCH -2018 (8™&9™ TERM)

TIME:12.00 pm t01.00 pm

SL.NO | DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS/PGs

1 2/3/2018 Friday Immuno Bullous Disorder Dr.N.Badrinath

2 9/3/2018 Friday Lichen Planus . Dr.Nagaraja

3 16/3/2018 | Friday Viral Infection Dr.Sandeep K Alva
4 23/3/2018 | Friday Nutritional Skin Disorders Dr.Prafulla G.K
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KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA.

Dept. of Dermatology.
UG CLINICAL POSTING MARCH -2018( 6™ & 8™ TERM )
TIME:- 9.00AM- 12.00PM

Sl. No | Date Day Topics Teachers/
Pgs
01/03/2018 | Thursday | Secondary Lesion | Dr.N.Badrinath
of Skin
2 03/03/2018 | Saturday Pemphigus Dr.Prafulla.G.K
Vulgaris
3 07/03/2018 | Wednesday | Immuno-bullous Dr.Rehna
Disorders
4 09/03/2018 | Friday Lichen Planus Dr.Nagaraj
5 12/03/2018 | Monday Seborrhoeic Dr.Soumya
Dermatitis
6 15/03/2018 | Thursday | Syphilis Dr.Aiswarya
7 19/03/2018 | Monday Bacterial Infection | Dr.Mallikarjun
8 20/03/2018 | Tuesday Scabigs Dr.Sandeep K
= Alva
9 22/03/2018 | Thursday | Pityriasis Dr.Sidhant
Versicolor
10 26/03/2018 | Monday Alopecia Areata Dr.N.Badrinath
11 28/03/2018 | Wednesday | Psoriasis Vulgaris | Dr.Belliappa
12 31/03/2018 | Saturday Varicella &Herpes | Dr.Nagaraj
Zoster

<
Ja
Prof & \Ht :

DeMWMtolo

Q\

LN

OEPARTMENT OF BERMATOLOGY
« \.G MEDICAL ~OLLEGE
K1JRLUIJIBRAG

SULLIA. DX - 574327




